AQUATHLON DE VILLEURBANNE 2019 : AQUATHLON XS
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DOS. NOM

333 ROCHAT Alexis

311 SCHAFER FLORIAN
270  BRINGER MATTEO

271  BRINGER ESTEBAN
305 TERRASSON ARNAUD
309 MORGANDO THIBAULT
312 ESPITALIER SEBASTIEN
273 VILLE AYMERIC

316  MIGLIORI JULIEN

334  PIETTE Nicolas

272 DUCHATEAU VICTOR
307 GARFAGNI RAPHAEL
325  MYNY STEPHANE

278  MILIOTI THOMAS

313 SASSO VINCENT

250  JUPPET JADE

254  GABRIELE PALOMA
323 MAILLY ROBIN

290  BOUVERET MAXENCE
315  FRANGVILLE NICOLAS
327  GUILLAUME JEAN-MARC
275  BOIS MAXIME

253  FALLOU LENA

308 BOUTTE GUILLAUME
256  BLANCHARD INGRID
326  LOMBARDO BENJAMIN
317  BOINON HENRI

281  BOUTTE ACHILLE

319 KAING JEREMY

320 VIGOUROUX PIERRE
318  ROSSELET LOUIS

1. SEH

2. SEH

1. CAH

2. CAH

3. SEH

4. SEH

1. VEH

3. CAH

5. SEH

6. SEH

4. CAH

7. SEH

8. SEH

1. JUH

9. SEH

1. MIF

1. CAF

10. SEH

1. MIH

11. SEH

2. VEH

2. MIH

2. MIF

3. VEH

1. SEF

12. SEH

13. SEH

3. MIH

14. SEH

15. SEH

16. SEH

TEAM SCHAFER COACHING
Clermont Triathlon
Clermont Triathlon

CRV LYON TRIATHLON

GUC TRIATHLON

ASVEL Triathlon

ACO

S ENTRAINE SEUL

ASVEL Triathlon

LEMAN TRIATHLON CLUB
TARARE TRIATHLON

ASVEL Triathlon

ASVEL TRIATHLON

ASMSETRI

ASM RUNNING

ASVEL Triathlon

CRAPONNE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB DES MONTS DU
CRV LYON TRIATHLON

MACH3 TRIATHLON

CLERMONT TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB DES MONTS DU
ALBERTVILLE TARENTAISE TRIATH

RILLIEUX TRIATHLON

00:15:28.43

00:15:46.15

00:15:47.53

00:15:47.95

00:15:54.34

00:16:33.48

00:17:19.08

00:17:24.67

00:17:36.96

00:17:52.21

00:18:38.78

00:18:45.27

00:18:47.71

00:18:57.67

00:19:18.50

00:19:18.51

00:19:45.47

00:19:48.54

00:19:50.47

00:19:54.53

00:19:56.59

00:20:07.40

00:20:17.01

00:20:18.48

00:20:20.00

00:20:20.85

00:20:23.26

00:20:32.28

00:20:37.03

00:20:52.20

00:21:06.27

A15143C

PASS COMPETIT

PASS COMPETIT

PASS COMPETIT

PASS COMPETIT

PASS COMPETIT

PASS COMPETIT

PASS COMPETIT

A44771C028027

B33337C028000

PASS COMPETIT

PASS COMPETIT

B34779C028023

A15097C028023

PASS COMPETIT

PASS COMPETIT

PASS COMPETIT

PASS COMPETIT

B09415C028024

PASS COMPETIT

PASS COMPETIT

PASS COMPETIT

A62963C028136

PASS COMPETIT

PASS COMPETIT

B27442C028022

PASS COMPETIT

A17265C028026

PASS COMPETIT

B39070C 02802

PASS COMPETIT

NATATION

00:07:13.49

00:06:59.25

00:06:51.09

00:06:58.37

00:07:02.03

00:07:12.37

00:07:46.88

00:07:24.30

00:08:16.96

00:07:28.61

00:08:24.09

00:08:31.40

00:08:16.00

00:08:53.61

00:09:40.40

00:08:03.32

00:08:01.40

00:10:25.00

00:08:53.60

00:07:37.25

00:13:54.44

00:08:58.43

00:08:56.97

00:09:36.93

00:10:40.02

00:10:30.20

00:08:57.77

00:08:57.64

00:09:17.25

00:09:23.09
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00:04:06.48

00:04:26.77

00:04:36.46

00:04:29.26

00:04:24.80

00:04:41.96

00:04:48.10

00:04:58.95

00:04:42.78

00:05:24.37

00:05:12.44

00:05:03.75

00:05:18.55

00:05:01.33

00:04:52.38

00:05:30.99

00:05:42.82

00:04:39.32

00:05:23.44

00:06:05.65

00:05:17.24

00:05:44.89

00:05:22.00

00:04:56.11

00:04:58.04

00:05:41.07

00:06:06.61

00:05:46.37

00:05:44.63
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40
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21
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M4

32

29

00:04:08.46

00:04:20.13

00:04:19.98

00:04:20.32

00:04:27.51

00:04:39.15

00:04:44.10

00:05:01.42

00:04:37.22

00:04:59.23

00:05:02.25

00:05:10.12

00:05:13.16

00:05:02.73

00:04:45.72

00:05:44.20

00:06:01.25

00:04:44.22

00:05:33.43

00:06:11.63

00:05:51.73

00:05:35.15

00:05:19.55

00:04:44.72

00:04:55.02

00:05:53.44

00:05:32.78

00:05:48.58

00:05:58.55
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NATATION

32 306 GARFAGNI FREDERIC 4. VEH GUC TRIATHLON 00:21:06.56  PASS COMPETIT ~ 00:09:35.20 28 00:05:54.49 34 00:05:36.87 25
33 284 ROTHNILS 4. MIH  TVSV 00:21:09.01  B32223C028023  00:09:32.37 27 00:05:46.22 31 00:05:50.42 32
34 322 MARMOEX JEAN PAUL 5. VEH 00:21:10.36  B17215C028024  00:12:02.96 52 00:04:35.46 5 00:04:31.94 6
35 251 BONNARDEL LEONIE 3. MIF  ASVEL TRIATHLON 00:21:18.09  PASS COMPETIT ~ 00:09:13.79 24 00:05:56.65 37 00:06:07.65 42
36 328 FENZL ALEXIS 6. VEH 00:21:30.27  A14546C028023  00:09:58.58 33 00:05:51.42 33 00:05:40.27 26
37 277 FERON CLEMENT 5. MIH CRV LYON TRIATHLON 00:21:47.71  A91617C028023  00:09:51.83 32 00:05:55.29 35 00:06:00.59 38
38 279  WERNER VALENTIN 2. JUH TRISPIRIDON OYONNAX 00:21:59.70  PASS COMPETIT  00:10:00.07 34 00:06:03.27 39 00:05:56.36 36
39 261  XHEMAILI LAURA 2. SEF PUBLIER TRIATHLON 00:22:17.42  B11779C028027  00:09:37.59 30 00:06:20.93 45 00:06:18.90 44
40 252 DEPIERE SACHA 5. CAH PUBLIER TRIATHLON 00:22:33.73  B17499C 00:10:44.71 43 00:05:56.62 36 00:05:52.40 34
41 329  ROUTUROU LIONEL 7. VEH 00:22:34.46  PASS COMPETIT ~ 00:10:31.31 40 00:06:01.74 38 00:06:01.41 40
42 276 DOUCET EVEN 6. MIH  Publier Triathlon 00:22:46.11  B18946C028027  00:09:03.48 23 00:06:53.98 56 00:06:48.65 52
43 303  NONY HELINE 1. BEF  ASVEL TRIATHLON 00:22:49.08 B26351C028023  00:11:25.70 45 00:05:33.72 25 00:05:49.66 30
44 266 DUPEZ ENJALBERT MEI 4. MIF ASVEL TRIATHLON 00:22:54.70  PASS COMPETIT ~ 00:10:09.10 35 00:06:16.47 43 00:06:29.13 48
45 255  BACQUET FLEUR 2. CAF PUBLIER TRIATHLON 00:23:18.85  A88429C028027  00:10:14.56 36 00:06:38.42 53 00:06:25.87 46
46 310  VIAL ANTOINE 17. SEH AVE SPORT 00:23:20.25  PASS COMPETIT ~ 00:13:21.75 56 00:04:58.90 14 00:04:59.60 15
47 283  POULNOT LUBIN 7. MIH  VAULX-EN-VELIN TRIATHLON 00:23:30.02  A91872C028023  00:10:15.36 37 00:06:26.91 48 00:06:47.75 51
48 280 FANGET VINCENT 8. MIH  TARARE TRIATHLON 00:24:19.62  B08853C028023  00:10:32.95 M 00:06:56.82 58 00:06:49.85 53
49 258  AUDINET ESTELLE 3. SEF TRICLERMONT 00:24:26.07  B35046C028049  00:11:25.05 44 00:06:34.36 51 00:06:26.66 47
50 257 BAYARD LAURENCE 1. VEF  CRV LYON TRIATHLON 00:24:26.85  PASS COMPETIT ~ 00:11:33.49 47 00:06:30.34 49 00:06:23.02 45
51 260  FERON INGRID 2. VEF  CRV LYON TRIATHLON 00:25:01.96  B26754C028023  00:11:26.25 46 00:06:37.40 52 00:06:58.31 56
52 286 FLECHET CLEMENT 9. MIH  TRIATHLON CLUB DES MONTS DU 00:25:09.22  B04046C028026  00:11:42.17 49 00:06:19.34 44 00:07:07.71 58
53 282  BISTEUR CLEMENT 6. CAH  PUBLIER TRIATHLON 00:25:22.86  B19084C028027  00:11:40.39 48 00:06:45.81 55 00:06:56.66 55
54 263  MAILLET CAROLINE 4. SEF 00:25:26.83  PASS COMPETIT ~ 00:11:51.27 50 00:06:43.59 54 00:06:51.97 54
55 285  CLAISSE-DENTON RUPERT 10. MIH  RILLIEUX TRIATHLON 00:25:32.88  A71164C028022  00:12:02.78 51 00:06:31.56 50 00:06:58.54 57
56 289 DROUIN MAXIMILIEN 7. CAH 00:25:38.13  PASS COMPETIT ~ 00:13:24.71 57 00:06:23.28 46 00:05:50.14 31
57 291  NICCO MAXIME 11. MIH  VAULX-EN-VELIN TRIATHLON 00:25:40.89 B01121C028023  00:14:12.82 59 00:05:40.56 26 00:05:47.51 28
58 264 GOUGNE JULIE 5. SEF 00:25:57.11  PASS COMPETIT ~ 00:12:51.41 53 00:06:26.67 47 00:06:39.03 49
59 330 BACQUET MIGUEL 8. VEH PUBLIER TRIATHLON 00:26:58.07 B37932C028027  00:14:42.31 60 00:06:09.69 42 00:06:06.07 41
60 288 FENZL ROMAIN 8. CAH 00:28:23.55  A48366C028023  00:13:07.16 54 00:07:54.51 59 00:07:21.88 59
63 265 HELLEC ELIANA 3. VEF 00:29:22.84  PASS COMPETIT ~ 00:15:41.98 61 00:06:55.03 57 00:06:45.83 50
64 287 CROLE ALEXANDRE 9. CAH 00:30:12.69  PASS COMPETIT ~ 00:13:09.63 55 00:08:07.53 60 00:08:55.53 61

65 259  DELEVAUX ANNIE 4. VEF  PUBLIER TRIATHLON 00:33:20.49  B15848C028027  00:16:30.85 62 00:08:26.21 61 00:08:23.43 60



(] DOS. NOM 0 o NATATION

DNS 262 BODET CAMILLE 0. SEZ LUGDUNUM TRIATHLON CLUB 00:00:00.00  PASS COMPETIT  00:00:00.00 0 00:00:00.00 0 00:00:00.00 0
DNS 321 CARLE FREDERIC 0. VEH HERMITAGE TOURNONAIS TRIATHL ~ 00:00:00.00  A90566C028108  00:00:00.00 0 00:00:00.00 0 00:00:00.00 0

Résultats proposés par Chronorace France



